1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina

Soggetti

Collocazione

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico

UNISANNIOSBL0490341
Zanobini, Guido
Corso di diritto amministrativo / Guido Zanobini

Milano, : A. Giuffré

V. 25cm.

342

342.06

342.45

342.4506

Diritto amministrativo
\ (S) 000

(S) 000
75501V
Italiano

74701V (S) 000
75301V (S) 000
(S) 000 756

Materiale a stampa
Monografia

74801V

75401V

(S) 000



